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Featured Products

Roll Film

Square Bottom Pouch（Zipper on top）

Square Bottom Pouch（Zipper on side）

Square Bottom Pouch（without zipper）

Stand Up Pouch With Zipper

Stand Up Pouch Without Zipper

3 Side Seal Bag With Zipper

3 Side Seal Bag Without Zipper

Facial Mask Bag

Back Seal Pouch

Roasted Chicken Bag

Special Shaped Pouch



Bag Type

square bottom pouch square bottom pouch with

ripper zipper
roasted chicken bag

3 side seal bag back seal pouch stand up pouch

4 sides seal bag stand up pouch with zipper stand up nozzle bag

roll film plastic cup plastic container



Roll Film

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZDB0001

Size(mm):420(W)x300(H)

Material structure: Mattbopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe38

Thickness(μm): 75

MOQ: 300KG



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZDB0004

Size(mm):244(W)x131(H)

Material structure: Mattbopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe30

Thickness(μm): 67

MOQ: 300KG

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZDB0005

Size(mm):420(W)x340(H)

Material structure: Pet12+Cpp53

Thickness(μm): 65

MOQ: 300KG

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZDB0006

Size(mm):420(W)x300(H)

Material structure: Pet12+Cpp53

Thickness(μm): 65

MOQ: 300KG



Square Bottom Pouch（Zipper on top）

Product parameters
Model Number: GD-8BP0001

Size(mm): 120(W) x 220(H) + 65MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+PET 12 +LDPE 63

Thickness(μm): 100

MOQ: 20,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BP0005

Size(mm):160(W) x 220(H) + 70MM

Material structure: Front Pet12+LDPE128,Printing

matte oil ; Side : Matt Pet12+LDPE 128

Thickness(μm): 140

MOQ: 20,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BP0009

Size(mm):150(W) x 260(H) + 80MM

Material structure: Matt BOPP 25 +Mpet12+LDPE103

Thickness(μm): 140

MOQ: 20,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BP0010

Size(mm):330(W) x 420(H) + 110MM

Material structure: PET 12 + PA15 +LDPE 125

Thickness(μm): 152

MOQ: 10,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BP0011

Size(mm):330(W) x 420(H) + 110MM

Material structure: PET 12 + PA15 +LDPE 125

Thickness(μm): 152

MOQ: 10,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BP0012

Size(mm):330(W) x 420(H) + 110MM

Material structure: PET 12 + PA15 +LDPE 125

Printing matte oil

Thickness(μm): 152

MOQ: 10,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BP0016

Size(mm):90(W) x 180(H) + 50MM

Material structure: Matte BOPP25+PET12+PE50

Side：PET12+PE75

Thickness(μm): 87

MOQ: 20,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BP0017

Size(mm):160(W) x 260(H) + 80MM

Material structure: PET12+LDPE78

Thickness(μm): 90

MOQ: 20,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BP0018

Size(mm):230(W) x 300(H) + 120MM

Material structure: bopp25+Mpet12+pe78

Thickness(μm): 115

MOQ: 10,000 PCS



Square Bottom Pouch（Zipper on side）

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BC0001

Size(mm):145(W)x270(H)+50MM

Material structure:

Front and back：Mattbopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe103

Side：Pet12+Ldpe128

Thickness(μm): 140

MOQ: 20,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BC0004

Size(mm):210(W)x330(H)+74MM

Material structure:

Front and back：Mattbopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe103

Side：Pet12+Ldpe128

Thickness(μm): 140

MOQ: 20,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BC0007

Size(mm):145(W)x270(H)+50MM

Material structure:

Front and back：Mattbopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe103

Side：Pet12+Ldpe128

Thickness(μm): 140

MOQ: 20,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BC0010

Size(mm):150(W)x220(H)+130MM

Material structure: PET12+LDPE98

Thickness(μm): 110

MOQ: 30,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BC0012

Size(mm):145(W)x270(H)+50MM

Material structure: MattBopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe103

Thickness(μm): 140

MOQ: 20,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BC0013

Size(mm):210(W)x300(H)+117MM

Material structure: MattBopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe103

Thickness(μm): 140

MOQ: 15,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BC0014

Size(mm):145(W)x270(H)+50MM

Material structure: MattBopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe103

Thickness(μm): 140

MOQ: 15,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BC0015

Size(mm):210(W)x330(H)+74MM

Material structure: PET12+LDPE128

Thickness(μm): 140

MOQ: 20,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BC0030

Size(mm):275(W) x 400(H) + 110MM

Material structure: PET 12 + PA15 +LDPE 125

Thickness(μm): 152

MOQ: 10,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BC0031

Size(mm): custom

Material structure: custom

Thickness(μm): custom

MOQ: 10,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BC0032

Size(mm): custom

Material structure: custom

Thickness(μm): custom

MOQ: 10,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BC0033

Size(mm): custom

Material structure: custom

Thickness(μm): custom

MOQ: 10,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BC0034

Size(mm): custom

Material structure: custom

Thickness(μm): custom

MOQ: 10,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BC0035

Size(mm): custom

Material structure: custom

Thickness(μm): custom

MOQ: 10,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BC0036

Size(mm): custom

Material structure: custom

Thickness(μm): custom

MOQ: 10,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BC0037

Size(mm): custom

Material structure: custom

Thickness(μm): custom

MOQ: 10,000 PCS





Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BC0016

Size(mm):130x200x70

Material structure: Mattbopp25+Mpet12+pe103

Thickness(μm): 140

MOQ: 1500 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BC0017

Size(mm):135x265x75

Material structure: Mattbopp25+Mpet12+pe103

Thickness(μm): 140

MOQ: 1000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BC0018

Size(mm):150x325x95

Material structure: Mattbopp25+Mpet12+pe103

Thickness(μm): 140

MOQ: 1000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BC0019

Size(mm):130x200x70

Material structure: Mattbopp25+Mpet12+pe103

Thickness(μm): 140

MOQ: 1500 PCS

Features：Front air valve



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BC0020

Size(mm):135x265x75

Material structure: Mattbopp25+Mpet12+pe103

Thickness(μm): 140

MOQ: 1000 PCS

Features：Front air valve

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BC0021

Size(mm):150x325x95

Material structure: Mattbopp25+Mpet12+pe103

Thickness(μm): 140

MOQ: 1000 PCS

Features：Front air valve



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BC0022

Size(mm):135x145x80

Material structure: Mattbopp25+Mpet12+pe103

Thickness(μm): 140

MOQ: 1500 PCS

Features：With air valve on the back

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BC0023

Size(mm):155x165x80

Material structure: Mattbopp25+Mpet12+pe103

Thickness(μm): 140

MOQ: 1500 PCS

Features：With air valve on the back



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BC0024

Size(mm):195x205x80

Material structure: Mattbopp25+Mpet12+pe103

Thickness(μm): 140

MOQ: 1000 PCS

Features：With air valve on the back

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BC0025

Size(mm):135x145x80

Material structure: Mattbopp25+Mpet12+pe103

Thickness(μm): 140

MOQ: 1500 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BC0026

Size(mm):155x165x80

Material structure: Mattbopp25+Mpet12+pe103

Thickness(μm): 140

MOQ: 1500 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BC0027

Size(mm):195x205x80

Material structure: Mattbopp25+Mpet12+pe103

Thickness(μm): 140

MOQ: 1000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BC0028

Size(mm):130X200+70

Material structure: MOPP19/VMPET12/PE119

Thickness(μm): 140

MOQ: 1500 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BC0029

Size(mm):155x275+80

Material structure: MOPP19/VMPET12/PE119

Thickness(μm): 140

MOQ: 1500 PCS



Square Bottom Pouch（without zipper）
Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BN0001

Size(mm):150(W)x230(H)+50MM

Material structure: PET12+LDPE78

Thickness(μm): 90

MOQ: 20,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BN0002

Size(mm):145(W)x205(H)+65MM

Material structure: PET12+LDPE98+matte oil

Thickness(μm): 110

MOQ: 30,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BN0003

Size(mm):120(W)x220(H)+60MM

Material structure: PET12+LDPE80+matte oil

Thickness(μm): 92

MOQ: 30,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BN0004

Size(mm):120(W)x160(H)+50MM

Material structure: PET12+Al7+PE101+matte oil

Thickness(μm): 120

MOQ: 22,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-8BN0005

Size(mm):120(W)x160(H)+50MM

Material structure: PET12+Al7+PE101+matte oil

Thickness(μm): 120

MOQ: 22,000 PCS



Stand Up Pouch With Zipper

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0001

Size(mm):180(W) x 235(H) + 80MM

Material structure: PET12+MPET12+LDPE116

Printing matte oil

Thickness(μm): 140

MOQ: 20,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0002

Size(mm):210(W) x 300(H) + 117MM

Material structure: PET12+MPET12+LDPE116

Printing matte oil

Thickness(μm): 140

MOQ: 15,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0003

Size(mm):230(W) x 310(H) + 117MM

Material structure: PET12+MPET12+LDPE116

Printing matte oil

Thickness(μm): 140

MOQ: 15,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0004

Size(mm):210(W) x 300(H) + 117MM

Material structure: PET12+MPET12+LDPE116

Printing matte oil

Thickness(μm): 140

MOQ: 15,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0005

Size(mm):210(W) x 300(H) + 117MM

Material structure: PET 12+LDPE 128

Printing matte oil

Thickness(μm): 140

MOQ: 15,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0006

Size(mm):230(W) x 300(H) + 117MM

Material structure: PET 12+LDPE 128

Printing matte oil

Thickness(μm): 140

MOQ: 15,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0008

Size(mm):230(W) x 310(H) + 117MM

Material structure: PET 12+LDPE 128

Printing matte oil

Thickness(μm): 140

MOQ: 15,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0007

Size(mm):210(W) x 300(H) + 117MM

Material structure: PET 12+LDPE 128

Printing matte oil

Thickness(μm): 140

MOQ: 15,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0010

Size(mm):210(W) x 300(H) + 117MM

Material structure: PET 12+LDPE 128

Thickness(μm): 140

MOQ: 15,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0012

Size(mm):230(W) x 310(H) + 117MM

Material structure: PET 12+LDPE 128

Thickness(μm): 140

MOQ: 15,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0013

Size(mm):170(W) x 250(H) + 95MM

Material structure: PET 12+LDPE 128

Thickness(μm): 140

MOQ: 15,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0014

Size(mm):175(W) x 195(H) + 80MM

Material structure: PET 12 + PE 108 , Freezing

Thickness(μm): 120

MOQ: 30,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0024

Size(mm):210(W) x300(H) + 117MM

Material structure: PET12+MPET12+LDPE116

printing matte oil

Thickness(μm): 140

MOQ: 20,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0025

Size(mm):300(W) x455(H) + 110MM

Material structure: Matte op25/pet12+ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 10,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0026

Size(mm):150(W) x230(H) + 80MM

Material structure: PET12+Al7 + LDPE101

Thickness(μm): 120

MOQ: 20,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0027

Size(mm):150(W) x230(H) + 80MM

Material structure: PET12+Al7 + LDPE101

Thickness(μm): 120

MOQ: 10,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0028

Size(mm):150(W) x230(H) + 80MM

Material structure: PET12+Al7 + LDPE101

Thickness(μm): 120

MOQ: 10,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0029

Size(mm):160(W) x230(H) + 94MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 10,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0030

Size(mm):160(W) x230(H) + 94MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 10,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0031

Size(mm):160(W) x230(H) + 94MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 10,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0032

Size(mm):160(W) x230(H) + 94MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 10,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0033

Size(mm):160(W) x230(H) + 94MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 10,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0034

Size(mm):160(W) x230(H) + 94MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 10,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0035

Size(mm):160(W) x230(H) + 94MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 10,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0036

Size(mm):160(W) x230(H) + 94MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 10,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0037

Size(mm):160(W) x230(H) + 94MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 10,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0038

Size(mm):130(W) x205(H) + 65MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 5,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0039

Size(mm):130(W) x205(H) + 65MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 5,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0040

Size(mm):130(W) x205(H) + 65MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 5,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0041

Size(mm):130(W) x205(H) + 65MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 5,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0042

Size(mm):160(W) x230(H) + 94MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 10,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0043

Size(mm):160(W) x230(H) + 94MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 10,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0044

Size(mm):160(W) x230(H) + 94MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 10,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0045

Size(mm):160(W) x230(H) + 94MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 10,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0046

Size(mm):160(W) x230(H) + 94MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 10,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0047

Size(mm):160(W) x230(H) + 94MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 10,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0048

Size(mm):180(W) x235(H) + 80MM

Material structure: Matte Bopp25+Ldpe115

Thickness(μm): 140

MOQ: 20,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0049

Size(mm):230(W) x310(H) + 117MM

Material structure: Matt bopp25+MBopp15+Cpp85

Thickness(μm): 125

MOQ: 20,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0050

Size(mm):230(W) x310(H) + 117MM

Material structure: Matt bopp25+MBopp15+Cpp85

Thickness(μm): 125

MOQ: 20,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0051

Size(mm):175(W) x195(H) + 80MM

Material structure: PET 12 + PE 128,Freezing

Thickness(μm): 140

MOQ: 20,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0052

Size(mm):180(W) x260(H) + 100MM

Material structure:PET12+Al7 + LDPE150+Matt Oil

Thickness(μm): 169

MOQ: 30,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0053

Size(mm):210(W) x300(H) + 117MM

Material structure:PET12+Al7 + LDPE150+Matt Oil

Thickness(μm): 169

MOQ: 30,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0054

Size(mm):180(W) x260(H) + 100MM

Material structure:PET12+Al7 + LDPE150+Matt Oil

Thickness(μm): 169

MOQ: 30,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0055

Size(mm):255(W) x320(H) + 100MM

Material structure:PET12+Al7 + LDPE150+Matt Oil

Thickness(μm): 169

MOQ: 20,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0056

Size(mm):230(W) x310(H) + 117MM

Material structure:MattBopp25+MBopp15+Cpp85

Thickness(μm): 125

MOQ: 28,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0057

Size(mm):130(W) x210(H) + 60MM

Material structure:PET 12+LDPE 128

Thickness(μm): 140

MOQ: 20,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0058

Size(mm):160(W) x230(H) + 90MM

Material structure:PET 12+LDPE 128

Thickness(μm): 140

MOQ: 20,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0059

Size(mm):140(W) x160(H) + 60MM

Material structure:PET12+CPP48

Thickness(μm): 60

MOQ: 50,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0060

Size(mm):180(W) x260(H) + 100MM

Material structure:pet12+al7+pe150+Mattoil

Thickness(μm): 169

MOQ: 20,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0061

Size(mm):180(W) x260(H) + 100MM

Material structure:pet12+al7+pe150+Mattoil

Thickness(μm): 169

MOQ: 20,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0066

Size(mm):230(W) x310(H) + 117MM

Material structure:Matt bopp25+MBopp15+Cpp85

Thickness(μm): 125

MOQ: 20,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0067

Size(mm): custom

Material structure: custom

Thickness(μm): custom

MOQ: 10,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0068

Size(mm): custom

Material structure: custom

Thickness(μm): custom

MOQ: 10,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0069

Size(mm): custom

Material structure: custom

Thickness(μm): custom

MOQ: 10,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0070

Size(mm): custom

Material structure: custom

Thickness(μm): custom

MOQ: 10,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0073

Size(mm): custom

Material structure: custom

Thickness(μm): custom

MOQ: 10,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0092

Size(mm): custom

Material structure: custom

Thickness(μm): custom

MOQ: 10,000 PCS



Stand Up Pouch Without Zipper

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLN0001

Size(mm):145(W) x 185(H) + 50MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Craft35gsm lined

Mpet 80+Ldpe50

Thickness(μm): 155

MOQ: 20,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLN0005

Size(mm):140(W) x 240(H) + 90MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 10,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLN0006

Size(mm):140(W) x 240(H) + 90MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 10,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLN0007

Size(mm):140(W) x 240(H) + 90MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 10,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLN0008

Size(mm):140(W) x 240(H) + 90MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 10,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLN0009

Size(mm):140(W) x 240(H) + 90MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 10,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLN0010

Size(mm):140(W) x 240(H) + 90MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 10,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLN0011

Size(mm):140(W) x 240(H) + 90MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 10,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLN0012

Size(mm):140(W) x 240(H) + 90MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 10,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLN0013

Size(mm):160(W) x 230(H) + 94MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 10,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLN0014

Size(mm):160(W) x 230(H) + 94MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 10,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLN0015

Size(mm):160(W) x 230(H) + 94MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 10,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLN0016

Size(mm):160(W) x 230(H) + 94MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 10,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLN0017

Size(mm):160(W) x 230(H) + 94MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 10,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLN0018

Size(mm):160(W) x 230(H) + 94MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 10,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLN0019

Size(mm):170(W) x 240(H) + 80MM

Material structure: Matt bopp25+Pet12+Pe60

Thickness(μm): 97

MOQ: 1,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLN0020

Size(mm):130(W) x 200(H) + 60MM

Material structure: Matt bopp25+Pet12+Pe60

Thickness(μm): 97

MOQ: 1,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLN0021

Size(mm):160(W) x 230(H) + 94MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 5,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLN0022

Size(mm):160(W) x 230(H) + 94MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 2,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLN0023

Size(mm):130(W) x 205(H) + 65MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 10,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLN0024

Size(mm):155(W) x 240(H) + 90MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 5,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLN0025

Size(mm):140(W) x 220(H) + 70MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 20,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLN0026

Size(mm):155(W) x 240(H) + 90MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 5,000 PCS



3 Side Seal Bag With Zipper

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-3BFP0001

Size(mm):170(W)x175(H)

Material structure: MattBOPP 19 + CPP 20

Thickness(μm): 39

MOQ: 50,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-3BFP0005

Size(mm):130(W)x165(H)

Material structure: PET12+Highlight CPP38

Thickness(μm): 50

MOQ: 50,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-3BFP0006

Size(mm): 350x450

Material structure: ny15+pe105

Thickness(μm): 120

MOQ: 10,000 PCS



3 Side Seal Bag Without Zipper

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-3BFN0001

Size(mm):200(W)x230(H)

Material structure: PET12+LDPE48

Thickness(μm): 60

MOQ: 20,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-3BFN0002

Size(mm):220(W)x80(H)

Material structure: PET12+LDPE48

Thickness(μm): 60

MOQ: 100,000 PCS Product parameters
Model Number:GD-3BFN0003

Size(mm):210(W)x250(H)

Material structure: PET12+LDPE48

Thickness(μm): 60

MOQ: 20,000 PCS
Product parameters
Model Number:GD-3BFN0004

Size(mm):180(W)x220(H)

Material structure: PET12+LDPE48

Thickness(μm): 60

MOQ: 30,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-3BFN0005

Size(mm):240(W)x320(H)

Material structure: Mattbopp25+cpp40

Thickness(μm): 65

MOQ: 35,000 PCS



Facial Mask Bag
Product parameters
Model Number:GD-3BFN0021

Size(mm):115mm x 170mm

Material structure:

MattBOPP25+VMPET12+CPP40

Thickness(μm): 77

MOQ: 200,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-3BFN0023

Size(mm):115mm x 175mm

Material structure:

MattBOPP25+VMPET12+PE60

Thickness(μm): 97

MOQ: 200,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-3BFN0026

Size(mm):115mm x 150mm

Material structure:

BOPP25+VMPET12+CPP40

Thickness(μm): 77

MOQ: 200,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-3BFN0022

Size(mm):340mm x260mm

Material structure: PET12+PE125

Thickness(μm): 137

MOQ: 50,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-3BFN0022

Size(mm):150mm x110mm

Material structure:

BOPP25+VMPET12+CPP50

Thickness(μm): 87

MOQ: 200,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-3BFN0022

Size(mm):120mm x 160mm

Material structure: PET12+PE75

Thickness(μm): 90

MOQ: 200,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-3BFN0024

Size(mm):165mm x 115mm

Material structure:

MattBOPP25+VMPET12+CPP45

Thickness(μm): 82

MOQ: 200,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-3BFN0024

Size(mm):160mm x 110mm

Material structure:

BOPP25+VMPET12+CPP45

Thickness(μm): 82

MOQ: 200,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-3BFN0025

Size(mm): custom

Material structure: custom

Thickness(μm): custom

MOQ: 200,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-3BFN0027

Size(mm): 115x170

Material structure:

MattBOPP25+VMPET12+CPP40

Thickness(μm): 77

MOQ: 200,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-3BFN0028

Size(mm): 115x170

Material structure:

MattBOPP25+VMPET12+CPP40

Thickness(μm): 77

MOQ: 200,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-3BFN0029

Size(mm): 120x170

Material structure:

MattBOPP25+VMPET12+CPP45

Thickness(μm): 82

MOQ: 200,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-3BFN0035

Size(mm): 130x190

Material structure:

MattBOPP25+VMPET12+CPP70

Thickness(μm): 107

MOQ: 200,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-3BFN0036

Size(mm): 105x190

Material structure:

MattBOPP25+VMPET12+PE83

Thickness(μm): 120

MOQ: 200,000 PCS



Back Seal Pouch

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZFN0001

Size(mm):200(W)x300(H)+20MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+AL7 + PE 33

Thickness(μm): 65

MOQ: 20,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZFN0004

Size(mm):130(W)x215(H)+20MM

Material structure: PET12+MPET12+PE50

Thickness(μm): 74

MOQ: 50,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZFN0008

Size(mm):200(W)x360(H)+20MM

Material structure: bopp25+NY15+PE30

Thickness(μm): 70

MOQ: 25,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZFN0009

Size(mm):200(W)x300(H)+20MM

Material structure: bopp25+NY15+PE30

Thickness(μm): 70

MOQ: 50,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZFN0011

Size(mm):6.7(W)x300(H)+20MM

Material structure: PET12+CPP38

Thickness(μm): 50

MOQ: 50,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZFN0012

Size(mm):70(W)x210(H)+60MM

Material structure: PET12+LDPE80 + matte oil

Thickness(μm): 92

MOQ: 30,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZFN0023

Size(mm):90(W) x110(H)MM

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+LDPE100

Thickness(μm): 125

MOQ: 30,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZFN0025

Size(mm): 190x325

Material structure: bopp25+cpp55

Thickness(μm): 80

MOQ: 30,000 PCS



Roasted Chicken Bag

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0016

Size(mm):310(W) x230(H) + 150MM

Material structure: PET12+CPP50，Anti-fog

Thickness(μm): 62

MOQ: 50,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0018

Size(mm):310(W) x230(H) + 150MM

Material structure: PET12+CPP50，Anti-fog

Thickness(μm): 56

MOQ: 50,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0021

Size(mm):340(W) x230(H) + 140MM

Material structure: PET12 + CPP 45

Thickness(μm): 57

MOQ: 50,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0022

Size(mm):320(W) x180(H) + 140MM

Material structure: PET12 + CPP 45

Thickness(μm): 57

MOQ: 50,000 PCS

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0023

Size(mm):300(W) x160(H) + 140MM

Material structure: PET12 + CPP 45

Thickness(μm): 57

MOQ: 50,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0062

Size(mm):310(W) x230(H) + 150MM

Material structure:pet12+cpp50

Thickness(μm): 62

MOQ: 50,000 PCS



Digital Printing

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLN0027

Size(mm):140(W)x205(H)+2*30

Material structure:Matt Mopp25 +PET12+PE60

Thickness(μm): 97

MOQ: 6000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLN0027

Size(mm):140(W)x205(H)+2*30

Material structure:

Matt Mopp25 +PET12+PE60

Thickness(μm): 97

MOQ: 6000 个

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLN0019

Size(mm):170(W) x 240(H) + 80MM

Material structure: Matt bopp25+Pet12+Pe60

Thickness(μm): 97

MOQ: 1,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLN0025

Size(mm):140(W) x 220(H) + 70

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 20,000 个

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLN0020

Size(mm):130(W) x 200(H) + 60MM

Material structure: Matt bopp25+Pet12+Pe60

Thickness(μm): 97

MOQ: 1,000 PCS



Product parameters
Model Number:GD-ZLP0063

Size(mm): 160*223+80mm

190*270+100mm

270*300+100mm

Material structure: Matt Bopp25+Mpet12+Ldpe80

Thickness(μm): 117

MOQ: 100 个



Special Shaped Pouch

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-YXN0001

Size(mm): custom

Material structure: custom

Thickness(μm): custom

MOQ: 20,000 个

Product parameters
Model Number:GD-YXN0002

Size(mm): custom

Material structure: custom

Thickness(μm): custom

MOQ: 20,000 个



Established in 2000, Gude Packaging
Materials Co Ltd original factory, specializes in
flexible plastic packaging, covering gravure
printing, film laminating and bag making.
Located in Shantou, Guangdong China, our
factory enjoys an easy access to a complete
supply of plastic packaging. Our company covers
an area of 10300 square meters. We have high
speed 10 colors gravure printing machines,
solvent-free laminating machines and high
speed bag-making machines. We can print and
laminate 9,000kg of film per day in normal
condition.

We offer the markets custom packaging solutions
for food packaging, pet food and pet treats packaging,
healthy packaging, beauty packaging, daily-use
packaging and nutritional packaging. The packaging
material supply can be Pre-made bag and/or film roll.Our
main products cover a wide range of packaging bags
such as flat bottom pouches, stand-up pouches, square
bottom bags, zipper bags, flat pouches, 3 sides seal bags,
mylar bags, special shape bags, back centre seal bags,
side gusset bags and roll film. We have varied material
structures for different usages according to the need of
the customers, the packaging bags can be aluminum foil
bags, retort pouches, microwave packaging bags, frozen
bags and vacuum packaging bags.

Our factory is QS certified for food packaging
process. Our products meet the standard of FDA.
With 22 years of production and 12 years of foreign
trade, our experienced staff are always standby to
discuss your requirements and ensure your satisfaction.
We are excellent in producing promotion items. We can
produce large quantities in a short time with stable
quality and competitive price.

Guaranteed by stable and timely supply, credible
quality and sincere service, our products are sold well in
both domestic and overseas markets. We enjoy good
business relationships with our clients.

We also work with some big brands in the world.
Our packaging products are sold to UK, Australia,New
Zealand, South American and South East-Asia.The
business with them is increasing year by year.



Certificat





Customization Process

Production and Packaging Process



Shantou Gude Packaging Materials Co., Ltd.


